Date Paid

04/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

Payee Name

Autonet Insurance

Youth In Sodbury

Dodington Parish Band

South Gloucestershire Council
Chris Belcher

Midland Forestry

CPS Grounds Ltd

Citizens Advice Bureau

Swift Sport Coaching

CPS Grounds Ltd

Public Works Loan Board

CPS Grounds Ltd

South Gloucestershire Council
South Gloucestershire Council

Bath & North East Somerset Cou

Barcan & Kirby
Tily Carpentry & Property Main

Amount Paid
706.12
2000
600
2298.89
1864.32
2412
1027.2
1785
800
1027.2
1278.95
1027.2
2298.89
562.5
810
960
10522.85

Transaction Detail

Van insurance

Annual grant

Annual grant for performances
Streetcare services

Various works

Tree Work Lilliput Park

Grass Cutting, L/put, Kels & W
Grant

Kelston fooball tournament
Grass cutting (2/18)

Parish Hall loan

Grass cutting (3/18)

Streetcare services

Raysfield site licence
Information Governance check
Woodchester lease legal fees
Hall doors supply & Instal.



