Date Paid	Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Detail
04/01/2018	Autonet Insurance	706.12	Van insurance
17/01/2018	Youth In Sodbury	2000	Annual grant
17/01/2018	Dodington Parish Band	600	Annual grant for performances
17/01/2018	South Gloucestershire Council	2298.89	Streetcare services
17/01/2018	Chris Belcher	1864.32	Various works
01/02/2018	Midland Forestry	2412	Tree Work Lilliput Park
01/02/2018	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.2	Grass Cutting, L/put, Kels & W
01/02/2018	Citizens Advice Bureau	1785	Grant
28/02/2018	Swift Sport Coaching	800	Kelston fooball tournament
28/02/2018	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.2	Grass cutting (2/18)
01/03/2018	Public Works Loan Board	1278.95	Parish Hall loan
21/03/2018	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.2	Grass cutting (3/18)
21/03/2018	South Gloucestershire Council	2298.89	Streetcare services
21/03/2018	South Gloucestershire Council	562.5	Raysfield site licence
21/03/2018	Bath & North East Somerset Cou	810	Information Governance check
21/03/2018	Barcan & Kirby	960	Woodchester lease legal fees
21/03/2018	Tily Carpentry & Property Main	10522.85	Hall doors supply & Instal.